Game Information

Buffalo Bills
Baltimore Ravens

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Ravens

Drive: 7 Plays, 45 Yards, 2:27
Bills

Drive: 6 Plays, 72 Yards, 3:15
Bills

Drive: 7 Plays, 12 Yards, 2:59
Second Quarter

Bills

Drive: 11 Plays, 91 Yards, 4:55
Ravens

Drive: 4 Plays, 80 Yards, 1:31
Bills

Drive: 6 Plays, 82 Yards, 3:19
Ravens

Drive: 11 Plays, 50 Yards, 4:0
Ravens

Drive: 4 Plays, 27 Yards, 0:25
Third Quarter

Ravens

Drive: 1 Plays, 34 Yards, 0:7
Ravens

Drive: 12 Plays, 65 Yards, 6:25
Fourth Quarter

Bills

Drive: 5 Plays, 63 Yards, 2:42
Bills

Drive: 12 Plays, 59 Yards, 3:22
Overtime

Ravens

Drive: 4 Plays, 9 Yards, 1:58

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
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0
TD
7
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Buffalo Bills
27

6

21

0

11-17, 65 %
1-2, 50 %
1-2, 50 %
0-1,0%
514

79

6.5

132

35
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8:21
3
5:6
3
2:1
3
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9:46
3
8:15
10
4:56
10
0:48
13
0:23
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14:44
27
0:59
34
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5:46
34
0:4
34
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10:54
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Baltimore Ravens

21

8

12

1

2-11,18 %
1-1, 100 %
2-4,50 %
1-2, 50 %
364

62

59

135

29

3 4 oT Final
0 10 0 34
14 0 3 37

Billy Cundiff 41 yd FG
Lee Evans 33 yd pass from Ryan Fitzpatrick (Rian Lindell kick)

Rian Lindell 21 yd FG

Steve Johnson 33 yd pass from Ryan Fitzpatrick (Rian Lindell kick)
Todd Heap 26 yd pass from Joe Flacco (Billy Cundiff kick)

Lee Evans 20 yd pass from Ryan Fitzpatrick (Rian Lindell kick)
Billy Cundiff 48 yd FG

Todd Heap 14 yd pass from Joe Flacco (Billy Cundiff kick)

Anquan Boldin 34 yd pass from Joe Flacco (Billy Cundiff kick)

Willis McGahee 2 yd run (Billy Cundiff kick)

Lee Evans 17 yd pass from Ryan Fitzpatrick (Rian Lindell kick)

Rian Lindell 50 yd FG

Billy Cundiff 38 yd FG



Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Buffalo Bills Player Statistics
Passing
R. Fitzpatrick

Baltimore Ravens Player Statistics
Passing

J. Flacco

Rushing

F. Jackson

C. Spiller

R. Fitzpatrick

R. Parrish

Rushing

R. Rice

W. McGahee
J. Flacco
Receiving
S. Johnson
L. Evans
R. Parrish
D. Nelson
S. Nelson
C. Mclintyre
J. Stupar
F. Jackson

3.8

382
29-43-2
8.7

4

1-0

75

0-0

0

3-75

0

0-0

0
2-45.0
6-78
3-2

1-0

0

2-0

0
2-2,100 %
4-4,100 %
0-0, - %
0

38:36

Cmp
29

Cmp
16
Carries
23

7

4

1

Carries
16

1

2

Rec
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4.7
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229
16-31-0
6.9

3

2-21
179

0-0

0

6-133

0

2-46

0
5-44.2
4-18
2-2
0--5

0

2-1

0

3-3, 100 %
4-4,100 %
0-0, - %
0

25:30

Att Yds TDs
43 382 4

Att Yds TDs
31 250 3
Yds TDs

73
33
20
6
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Yds TDs
72 0
64 1

-1 0
Yds TDs
158 1
105
57
25
16
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Receiving

A. Boldin

T. Heap

D. Mason

L. McClain
W. McGahee
E. Dickson
R. Rice

T. Houshmandzadeh
Kicking

R. Lindell

Kicking

B. Cundiff
Fumbles
R. Parrish
C. Spiller
S. Nelson

Fumbles

Joe Flacco

Josh Wilson
Fumbles Recovered
R. Fitzpatrick

Fumbles Recovered
Defense

. Whitner

. Edwards
. Davis
. Posluszny
. Johnson

. Florence
. Williams
McKelvin

. Kelsay

. Corner

Evans

. Jones

. Stroud

J. Byrd
A. Ayodele
T. Troup
R. Torbor
B. Scott
A
F
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. Jackson

. Wilson
C. Mclintyre
A. Moats

Defense

[¢)
(@]

O aNNWO T

'n
®

2/2

FG

3/3

Number

Number

Number

Number

OO0OO0OO0O_0O0_2=_ONNOON_NWWADM 1IN
A

—
A

Yds
92

59

48

35
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Made
21,50

Made
41, 48, 38
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Sack-Yds
0-0
1-18
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
.5-1.5
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
.5-1.5
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R. Lewis

D. Landry
Johnson

. Gregg

. Suggs

. Washington
. Ellerbe

. Reed

. Carr
Wilson
Webb

. Ngata

. Redding
McClain
Parmele

. McKinney
. Nakamura
. Cody

. Koch

- Kruger
Interceptions
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Interceptions
E. Reed
Punt Returns

Punt Returns
Kick Returns
C. Spiller

Kick Returns
J. Parmele
J. Wilson
Punting

B. Moorman

Punting
S. Koch
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Ret

Punts

Punts
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Yds

Yds
46
Yds

Yds
Yds
75

Yds
76

57
Blocks

Blocks

0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

Yds
90

Yds
221

1
0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

Avg in20
45.0 1
Avg in20
442 3

Officials: Pete Morelli, Ruben Fowler, George Hayward, John Hussey, Jon Lucivansky, Don Carlsen, Rob Vernatchi, Al Hynes

Attendance: 71,220
Time of Game: 3:35



